1
2
Active audio began when Xavier Meynial, then a professor of room acoustics, founded the company in 2002 to promote both his own
research and the work of the acoustics laboratory at Le Mans University.
The DGRC patent was filed in 2005 and soon the StepArray series was born. Active Audio’s DNA took shape when the company decided
to focus its core business on providing sound reinforcement solutions for acoustically difficult environments. Leveraging its expertise in
room acoustics and investing significant resources in signal processing, Active Audio began pioneering, developing and manufacturing
products designed to make speech more intelligible.

Efficiency		  71dB/1W @ 5m
R-110 PoE
The R110 PoE is a 110cm soundbar designed to be mounted
horizontally.
Column speaker 110cm
Range		  20m ±5dB
Max. SPL		  89dBSPL @ 8m
Efficiency	 72dB/1W @ 8m
8
Available in white and black
SA-250S
SA-180S
STEPARRAY
COLUMN SPEAKER
STEPARRAY
SA-180S	 Column speaker 180cm
Designed for seating on a 5-20° slope
Range		  30m ±5dB
Max. SPL		  97dBSPL @ 15m
SA-250S	Column speaker 250cm
Designed for large spaces
Range		  45m ±5dB
Max. SPL		  97dBSPL @ 20m
For halls with seating on a slope
9
Available in white and black
STEPARRAY
SA-100P 	Column speaker 100cm
Designed for small spaces or in conjunction with larger
models
Range		  21m ±5 dB
Max. SPL		  97dBSPL @ 10m
SA-180P 	Column speaker 180cm
Designed for medium-sized spaces
Range		  40m ±5dB
Max. SPL		  97dBSPL @ 15m
SA-250P 	Column speaker 250cm
Designed for large spaces
Range		  45m ±5dB
Max. SPL		  97dBSPL @ 20m
SA-400P	Column speaker 400cm
Designed for very large rooms where a normal conventional
PA system cannot be used
Range		  90m ±5dB
Max. SPL		  97dBSPL @ 30m
SA-400P
SA-250P
SA-180P
SA-100P
For halls with horizontal seating
9
10
Available in white and black
STEPARRAY+
SA-150P+ 	 Column speaker 150cm
Designed for small spaces or in conjunction with larger models
Range			   21m ±5 dB
Max. SPL			   97dBSPL @ 10m
SA-230P+	 Column speaker 230cm
Designed for medium-sized spaces
Range			   40m ±5dB
Max. SPL			   97dBSPL @ 15m
SA-300P+	 Column speaker 300cm
Designed for large spaces
Range			   45m ±5dB
Max. SPL			   97dBSPL @ 20m
SA-450P+	 Column speaker 450cm
Designed for very large rooms where a normal conventional
PA system cannot be used
Range			   90m ±5dB
Max. SPL			   97dBSPL @ 30m
SA-450P+
SA-300P+
SA-230P+
SA-150P+
For rooms with horizontal seating in a networked
environment (Dante)
11
Available in white and black
STEPARRAY+
SA-230S+	 Column speaker  230cm
Designed for seating at an inclination of 5-20°
Range 			   29m ±5dB
Max. SPL 			   97dBSPL @ 15m
SA-300S+	 Column speaker 300cm
Designed for large spaces
Range			   36m ±5dB
Max. SPL			   97dBSPL @ 20m
SA-300S+